

Lectures on Classical Electrodynamics

by B.-G. Englert
(World Scientific Publishing Co., 2014)

List of typographical errors

(updated 5 May 2020)

1. Page xv, the entry for \hbar , the correct values are
 $\hbar = 1.05457 \times 10^{-27} \text{ erg s} = 0.658212 \text{ eV s}$.
2. Page 181, the text above (12.6.15), replace “pictures of an actual diffraction patterns” by “picture of an actual diffraction pattern”.
3. Page 218, top line, replace “of point dipoles” by “of a point charge and a magnetic point dipole”.
4. Page 221, 3rd line in Hint 52, replace “those the two” by “those two”.
5. Page 228, 2nd/3rd line, replace “constant” by “constants”.

Acknowledgment Sincere thanks to all who noticed these errors and told me about them.